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Basic features
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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
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Interface
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0.5 pF

20 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

4000 Hz

10 pA
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-25..70 °C
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PNP - EB3f825 (NO)
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Material Range/Distance

SRS PVC WERFARREERE Sr, NE +10 %

SRR gt Friz A FARNEERE Sa 1.2mm

BREEMER PBT RAREZE (Sr 8 %) 10 %

RIKFERAEERE Sr 1.5 mm

Mechanical data EWH, &KX (Sr# %) 15.0 %

BEEE 19.50 mm EEEEE, =K (Sri %) 5.0 %
o EEEFERREEREE Sn 1.5mm
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Remarks
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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